Fri/Sat, Oct 18-19

Tuesday, Oct 22

Fri/Sat Oct 25/26

Wednesday, Oct 30

Fri/Sat, Nov 1-2

Wednesday, Nov 6

Thursday, Nov 7

Tuesday, Nov 12

Thursday, Nov 14

Fri/Sat Nov 15-16

Fri/Sat, Nov 15-16

Tuesday, Nov 19

Thursday, Nov 21

Tuesday, Dec 3

Wednesday, Dec 4

Tuesday, Dec 10

Fri/Sat Dec 13/14

Scotia Girls Baskeball Schedule 2024

Ferndale 8th Grade Girls Tournament
Scotia @ Hydesville Games at Bear River
Scotia 6th Grade Tournament

Rio Dell @ Scotia

Fortuna 8th grade Tournament

Scotia @ Ferndale

Hydesville @ Scotia

Scotia @ Redwood Prep Games at Toddy Thomas

Scotia @ Cuddeback Games at Bear River
Rio Dell 6th Grade Tournament

Scotia 8th Grade Tournament

Ferndale @ Scotia

Cutten @ Scotia
Fortuna @ Scotia

Redwood Prep @ Scoita
Scotia @ Miranda/Redway Games at Redway
Cuddeback @ Scotia

Crescent City Jaycees Tournament

UPDATED 10/28/24

Varsity Only TBA

Varsity @ 4:00pm, JV @ 5:10pm
JV Only TBA

Varsity @ 4:00pm, JV @ 5:10 pm
Varsity Only TBA

JV @ 3:30 pm, Varsity @ 6:00pm.
Varsity @ 4:00pm, JV @ 5:10 pm
JV @ 5:10pm, Varsity @ 6:20pm
Varsity @ 4:00pm, JV @ 5:10pm
JV Only TBA

Varisty Only TBA

Varsity @ 4:00pm, JV @ 5:10 pm

JV @ 5:10pm
Varisty @ 6:20

Varisty @ 4:00pm, JV @ 5:10 pm
Varsity @ 4:00 pm, JV @ 5:10pm
Varsity @ 4:00pm, JV @ 5:10pm

Varsity only TBA



